Building Index

Agnes McGuire Social Work Building
(Arts Annexe)

UCD Agriculture and Food Science Centre
Ardmore Annexe

Ardmore House

Bank, AIB

Belfield Office Park

Belgrove Student Residences

Bicycle Shop

UCD Bowl

Campus Services

UCD Centre for Molecular Innovation
and Drug Discovery

Centre for Research in

Infectious Diseases (CRID)

Centre for Synthesis and

Chemical Biology (CSCB)

Charles Institute

UCD Clinton Centre for American Studies
(Belfield House)

UCD Computer Centre

UCD Computer Science and
Informatics Centre

UCD Conway Institute

Cranndég House

Daedalus Building

Energy Centre

UCD Engineering & Materials Science Centre
Environmental Protection Agency
UCD Geary Institute (Arts Annexe)
F9

Gerard Manley Hopkins Centre (UCD
International Office)

Glebe House

Glenomena Student Residences
Hanna Sheehy-Skeffington Building
(Arts Annexe)

Health Sciences Centre

UCD Humanities Institute Ireland
Information Point

Leinster Rugby

Irish Institute for Chinese Studies
(UCD Confucious Institute)

UCD James Joyce Library

UCD John Hume Institute for Global Irish Studies

(William Jefferson Clinton Auditorium)
Medical Bureau of Road Safety (MBRS)
Merville Student Residences

National Hockey Stadium

National Institute for Bioprocessing Research

and Training (NIBRT)

No.
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39

National Virus Reference Laboratory (NVRL) 40

Newman Building

NovaUCD

Oakmount Créche

UCD O’Kane Centre for Film Studies
(Observatory)

O'Reilly Hall

Our Lady Seat of Wisdom Church
Pavillion

Planning and Environmental Policy
UCD Lochlann Quinn School of Business
UCD Research

Restaurant

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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E9
D7
c8
c8
c8
D2
E8
B10
c4
D7

D6

B8

D7
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B10
c5
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F3
Q9
E1
24

D9
G11
cn

E9
5
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B8
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G11
D7

B9
D5
D11
D4

c12
c8
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F7

Cc7
E6
D4
E1

D9
c8
D9

Building Index (cont) No. Grid
Richview Buildings Labatory 52 E1
Richview Lecture Building 53 F1
Richview Library 54 E1
Richview Memorial Hall 55 F1
Richview Newstead Block A 56 F2
Richview Newstead Block B (Main Bld) 57 F2
UCD Institute of Sport & Health 58 E3
Richview School of Architecture 59 E1
Roebuck Castle 60 G11
Roebuck Hall Residence 61 F11
Roebuck Offices 62 G11
UCD Rosemount Environmental Research

Station 63 H4
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (Hub) 64 D6
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (North) 65 C6
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (West) 66 D6
UCD O’Brien Centre for Science (East) 67 C6
UCD Sports Centre 68 E5
St. Stephens 69 Cc10
UCD Student Centre 70 D5
Building 71 71 D9
UCD Student Learning Leisure and

Recreation Facility 72 E5
UCD Sutherland School of Law 73 D10
Systems Biology Ireland (SBI) 74 6
Tierney Building (Administration Building) 75 c8
UCD Earth Institute - Richview 76 F1
Veterinary Hospital 77 B6
UCD Veterinary Sciences Centre 78 B6
Woodview House 79 B5

Academic Index

UCD College of Human Sciences No.
UCD School of Applied Social Sciences 28
UCD School of Economics 41
UCD School of Education 62

UCD School of Geography Planning
and Environmental Policy 41, 48, 59
UCD School of Information and Library Studies 34

UCD School of Philosophy 41

UCD School of Politics and International Relations 41

UCD School of Psychology 41

UCD School of Social Justice 41

UCD School of Sociology 34, 41
UCD College of Arts & Celtic Studies No.

UCD School of Archaeology 19, 41, 60
UCD School of Art History and Cultural Policy 41

UCD School of Classics 41

UCD School of English, Drama and Film 28, 41, 44
UCD School of History and Archives 30, 34, 41
UCD School of Irish, Celtic Studies,

Irish Folklore and Linguistics 41

UCD School of Languages & Literatures 41, 44
UCD School of Music 41

UCD College of Engineering and Architecture No.

UCD School of Architecture 48,52,54,57,59
UCD School of Biosystems Engineering 2,22

UCD School of Chemical & Bioprocess Engineering 22

UCD School of Civil, Structural and
Environmental Engineering

UCD School of Electrical, Electronic and
Communications Engineering 6, 22
UCD School of Mechanical & Materials Engineering22

48,52,54,57,59

Buildings under construction or in the planning stage are shown in Italics

UCD College of Science

UCD School of Biology & Environmental Science
UCD School Biomecular & Biomedical Science
UCD School Chemistry & Chemical Biology

UCD School Computer Science and Informatics
UCD School Geological Sciences

UCD School of Maths

UCD School of Physics

UCD College of Business & Law
UCD School of Business
UCD School of Law

UCD Michael Smurfit Graduate
Business School

UCD College of Health Sciences

UCD School of Medicine and Medical Science
UCD School of Nursing, Midwifery

and Health Systems

UCD School of Public Health, Physiotherapy and
Population Science

UCD College of Agriculture, Food Science and

Veterinary Medicine
UCD School of Agriculture and Food Science
UCD School of Veterinary Medicine

Campus Information

Services
Bank 5
Bicycle Shop 8
Campus Bookshop 34
Centra Supermarket 37
Copi-Print 34,41,49
Laundry 27, 61
Pharmacy 70
Post Office 51
Sports Centre Barber 68
Student Desk 74
Student Health Service 70
Students' Union 70
Students' Union Shop 22,34,64
UCD HR 62
Traffic Calming Programme
Traffic Restrictions in Operation
Mon-Fri Barriers closed from: 07.00-10.30
16.00-19.30
Gates Opening Times
N11 Entrance 24 hours
Clonskeagh Entrance, (Mon-Sun) 07.00-00.00
Owenstown Entrance (Mon-Sat) 07.00-00.00
Fosters Avenue Entrance 07.00-00.00
Richview Entrance (Mon-Fri) 07.00-00.00
(Sat) 07.00-18.00
Richview Newstead Gate (Mon-Sun) 24 hours
Roebuck Castle, Pedestrian Route 24 hours
Greenfield Park, Pedestrian Route 24 hours
Roebuck Road Gate Pedestrian
Route (Mon-Fri) 07.00-18.00

No.

66, 67

18, 67

11, 13, 67
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UCD Unicare:

our campus, our care...
Emergency Line:
(01 716) 7999
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Belfield Office Park




